
1st 378 1st 2.844 1st 2

2nd 323 2nd 3.156 2nd 4

3rd 318 3rd 3.406 3rd 6

4th 309 4th 3.567 4th 8

5th #N/A 5th #N/A 5th #N/A

6th #N/A 6th #N/A 6th #N/A

7th #N/A 7th #N/A 7th #N/A

8th #N/A 8th #N/A 8th #N/A

9th #N/A 9th #N/A 9th #N/A

10th #N/A 10th #N/A 10th #N/A

Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points: 5

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

104 Greg Wahlstrom Y 3.649 3.164 3.406 3 172 146 318 3 1 6 3 0

105 Curt Knitt Y 3.120 2.569 2.844 1 192 186 378 1 8 2 1 1

106 Steve Curren Y 2.631 3.681 3.156 2 167 156 323 2 3 4 2 0

107 Greg Seifert Y DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

108 Robert Unertl Y 3.164 3.970 3.567 4 156 153 309 4 2 8 4 0

109  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

110  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

111  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

204  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

205  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

206  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

207  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

IBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

Robert Unertl

#N/A

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1
GRRC Harris MN

Two Gun Overall Results

5/27/2023

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

Curt Knitt

Steve Curren

Greg Wahlstrom

Robert Unertl

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

Curt Knitt

Steve Curren

Greg Wahlstrom

#N/A

#N/A

Curt Knitt

Steve Curren

Greg Wahlstrom

Robert Unertl

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A



1ST 192 1ST 2.631 1ST

2ND 172 2nd 3.120 2ND

3RD 167 3rd 3.164 3RD

4TH 156 4th 3.649 4TH

5TH #N/A 5th #N/A 5TH

6TH #N/A 6th #N/A 6TH

7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH

8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH

9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 2.160 3 1ST 1.722 13th

2ND 49 2.472 2 2nd 2.065

3RD 49 3.217 1 3rd 2.16 5

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 104 49 1 3.217 43 3.085 46 3.655 34 4.637 172 2 1 3.649 4 6 3 0 0 0 0

2 Y 105 50 3 2.160 48 2 2.937 47 4.665 47 2.716 192 1 5 3.120 2 3 1 1 0 1 2

3 Y 106 45 2.344 40 2.065 33 3.644 49 2 2.472 167 3 2 2.631 1 4 2 0 1 0 1

4 Y 107 40 3.016 29 2.764 DQ DQ 42 1.722 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

5 Y 108 33 2.262 46 1 4.063 46 1 3.054 31 3.276 156 4 2 3.164 3 7 4 0 0 0 0

6 N 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

3

4

6

7

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Competitor

Curt Knitt

Steve Curren

Greg Seifert

Robert Unertl

 

Greg Wahlstrom

#N/A #N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

#N/A

#N/A

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1

5/27/2023

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

GRRC Harris MN

Curt Knitt

Greg Wahlstrom

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Steve Curren

Steve Curren

Curt Knitt

Robert Unertl

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

LG TARGET 3

#N/A

Robert Unertl

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

42

40

50

Greg Seifert

Steve Curren

Curt Knitt

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Greg Wahlstrom

#N/A

Curt Knitt

Steve Curren

Greg Wahlstrom

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Curt Knitt

Steve Curren

Greg Wahlstrom

Robert Unertl

#N/A

LG TARGET 4 X 

TOTAL

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2



1ST 186 1ST 2.569 1ST

2ND 156 2nd 3.164 2ND

3RD 153 3rd 3.681 3RD

4TH 146 4th 3.970 4TH

5TH #N/A 5th #N/A 5TH

6TH #N/A 6th #N/A 6TH

7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH

8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH

9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 49 1.893 1 1ST 1.655 13th

2nd 48 1.655 2 2ND 1.893

3rd 48 4.020 0 3RD 2.001 5

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 104 16 3.595 47 3.536 40 3.524 43 2.001 146 4 0 3.164 2 6 3 0 0 0 0

2 Y 105 45 3.651 49 1 1.893 44 3.078 48 2 1.655 186 1 3 2.569 1 2 1 1 1 1 3

3 Y 106 46 3.003 43 1 3.122 35 5.067 32 3.533 156 2 1 3.681 3 5 2 0 0 0 0

4 Y 107 43 1 3.582 45 1 4.256 38 5.278 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

5 Y 108 31 6.240 43 2.345 48 4.020 31 3.276 153 3 0 3.970 4 7 4 0 0 0 0

6 N 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

7 N 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

8 N 111 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

9 N 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 N 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

12 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 N 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 N 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Greg Wahlstrom

Robert Unertl

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

2

5

6

7

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Curt Knitt

Steve Curren

#N/ACurt Knitt

43

49

48

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

#N/A

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

Curt Knitt

Greg Wahlstrom

Steve Curren

Robert Unertl

#N/A

Steve Curren

Robert Unertl

Greg Wahlstrom

#N/A

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Greg Wahlstrom

Curt Knitt

Steve Curren

Greg Seifert

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Robert Unertl

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1

GRRC Harris MN

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Curt Knitt

Curt Knitt

Robert Unertl

#N/A

OVERALL 

PLACE

#N/A

#N/A

Curt Knitt

Greg Wahlstrom

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG

Curt Knitt

#N/A

5/27/2023



GRRC Harris MN

Light Gun Equipment List

5/27/2023

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Robert Unertl LG 6 BRA Bat Kreiger Self Nightforce Varget Barts Self

2 Steve Hoskin LG 6 mm Bat Lilja McMillan Nightforce Varget Berger Self

3 Greg Seifert LG 6 Haverkamp Brux Vortex Self

4 Curt Knitt LG 6 BRA Bat Kreiger CTK Nightforce Varget CTK

5 Steve Curren LG 6 BR Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Berger Wahlstrom

6 Robby Vick LG 6 BRA Bat Bartlein LRB Kahley H4895 Barts Wheeler

7 Kent Bratten LG 6 BRA Neuvo Kreiger Wheeler March H4895 Vapor Trail Wheeler

8 Dean Kapphahn LG 6 mm Bat Kreiger McMillan March Varget Vapor Trail Wahlstrom

9 LG

10 LG

11 LG

12 LG

13 LG

14 LG

15 LG

16 LG

17 LG

18 LG

19 LG

20 LG

21 LG

22 LG

23 LG

24 LG

25 LG

26 LG

27 LG

28 LG

29 LG

30 LG

31 LG



GRRC Harris MN

Heavy Gun Equipment List

5/27/2023

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Robert Unertl HG 6 BRA Bat Bartlein ST 1000 Nightforce Varget Barts Self

2 Steve Hoskin HG 6 mm Bat Kreiger Self Nightforce Varget Berger Self

3 Greg Seifert HG 6.5 Defiance Brux Vortex Self

4 Curt Knitt HG 6 BRA Bat Kreiger CTK Nightforce Varget CTK

5 Steve Curren HG 6 BR Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Berger Wahlstrom

6 Robby Vick HG 6 BRA Bat Bartlein LRB Kahley H4895 Barts Wheeler

7 Kent Bratten HG 6 BRA Neuvo Kreiger Wheeler March H4895 Vapor Trail Wheeler

8 Dean Kapphahn HG 6 mm Bat Kreiger McMillan March Varget Vapor Trail Wahlstrom

9 HG

10 HG

11 HG

12 HG

13 HG

14 HG

15 HG

16 HG

17 HG

18 HG

19 HG

20 HG

21 HG

22 HG

23 HG

24 HG

25 HG

26 HG

27 HG

28 HG

29 HG



1st 365 1st 3.196 1st 2

2nd 341 2nd 3.574 2nd 4

3rd 333 3rd 3.642 3rd 6

4th 307 4th 3.886 4th 8

5th #N/A 5th #N/A 5th #N/A

6th #N/A 6th #N/A 6th #N/A

7th #N/A 7th #N/A 7th #N/A

8th #N/A 8th #N/A 8th #N/A

9th #N/A 9th #N/A 9th #N/A

10th #N/A 10th #N/A 10th #N/A

Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points: 4

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

104  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

105 CURT KNITT Y 3.479 2.914 3.196 1 184 181 365 1 3 2 1 1

106 STEVE CURREN Y 3.481 3.803 3.642 3 170 163 333 3 0 6 3 0

107 GREGG SEIFERT Y 3.858 3.913 3.886 4 135 172 307 4 2 8 4 0

204 ROBERT UNERTL Y 2.604 4.544 3.574 2 166 175 341 2 3 4 2 0

205  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

206  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

207  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

304  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

305  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

306  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

307  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

CURT KNITT

ROBERT UNERTL

STEVE CURREN

GREGG SEIFERT

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

CURT KNITT

ROBERT UNERTL

STEVE CURREN

GREGG SEIFERT

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

CURT KNITT

ROBERT UNERTL

STEVE CURREN

GREGG SEIFERT

#N/A

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #2
GRRC Harris MN

Two Gun Overall Results

5/27/2023

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANKIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score



1ST 184 1ST 2.604 1ST

2ND 170 2nd 3.479 2ND

3RD 166 3rd 3.481 3RD

4TH 135 4th 3.858 4TH

5TH #N/A 5th #N/A 5TH

6TH #N/A 6th #N/A 6TH

7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH

8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH

9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 49 3.025 1 1ST 2.132 13th

2ND 48 2.734 2 2nd 2.172

3RD 47 2.132 0 3rd 2.525 4

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 N 104 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

2 Y 105 47 3.252 49 1 3.025 41 3.288 47 1 4.352 184 1 2 3.479 2 3 1 1 0 1 2

3 Y 106 45 3.854 45 3.562 46 3.317 34 3.192 170 2 0 3.481 3 5 3 0 0 0 0

4 Y 107 41 2.525 43 3.342 41 4.568 10 4.998 135 4 0 3.858 4 8 4 0 0 0 0

5 Y 204 47 2.132 48 2 2.734 34 3.377 37 2.172 166 3 2 2.604 1 4 2 0 1 0 1

6 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

7 N 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

8 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

9 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

12 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 N 404 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 N 405 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 N 406 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 407 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 504 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 505 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 506 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 N 507 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 N 604 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

CURT KNITT

ROBERT UNERTL

STEVE CURREN

GREGG SEIFERT

#N/A

LG TARGET 4 X 

TOTAL

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3

#N/A

GREGG SEIFERT

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

47

37

41

ROBERT UNERTL

ROBERT UNERTL

GREGG SEIFERT

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

GREGG SEIFERT

#N/A

CURT KNITT

ROBERT UNERTL

ROBERT UNERTL

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #2

5/27/2023

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

GRRC Harris MN

CURT KNITT

STEVE CURREN

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

ROBERT UNERTL

ROBERT UNERTL

CURT KNITT

STEVE CURREN

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

#N/A #N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

#N/A

#N/A

 

Competitor

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CURT KNITT

STEVE CURREN

GREGG SEIFERT

ROBERT UNERTL

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3

4

5

8

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A



1ST 181 1ST 2.914 1ST

2ND 175 2nd 3.803 2ND

3RD 172 3rd 3.913 3RD

4TH 163 4th 4.544 4TH

5TH #N/A 5th #N/A 5TH

6TH #N/A 6th #N/A 6TH

7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH

8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH

9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 48 2.938 1 1ST 2.210 13th

2nd 47 2.210 2 2ND 2.475

3rd 46 5.809 0 3RD 2.843 4

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 N 104 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

2 Y 105 45 2.475 44 3.189 48 1 2.938 44 3.052 181 1 1 2.914 1 2 1 1 1 1 3

3 Y 106 39 6.321 37 2.933 43 3.028 44 2.929 163 4 0 3.803 2 6 2 0 0 0 0

4 Y 107 41 5.318 47 2 2.210 40 5.280 44 2.843 172 3 2 3.913 3 6 3 0 0 0 0

5 Y 204 46 5.809 45 4.957 39 3.033 45 1 4.377 175 2 1 4.544 4 6 4 0 0 0 0

6 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

7 N 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

8 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

9 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

12 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 N 404 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 N 405 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 N 406 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 407 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 504 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 505 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 506 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 N 507 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 N 604 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #2

GRRC Harris MN

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

CURT KNITT

GREGG SEIFERT

ROBERT UNERTL

#N/A

OVERALL 

PLACE

#N/A

#N/A

CURT KNITT

GREGG SEIFERT

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG

CURT KNITT

#N/A

5/27/2023

 

CURT KNITT

STEVE CURREN

GREGG SEIFERT

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

ROBERT UNERTL

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

CURT KNITT

STEVE CURREN

GREGG SEIFERT

ROBERT UNERTL

#N/A

ROBERT UNERTL

GREGG SEIFERT

STEVE CURREN

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

CURT KNITT

STEVE CURREN

#N/AGREGG SEIFERT

44

45

47

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

#N/A

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

GREGG SEIFERT

ROBERT UNERTL

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

2

6

6

6

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A



GRRC Harris MN

Light Gun Equipment List

5/27/2023

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Robert  Unertl LG 6 BRA Bat Kreiger Self Nightforce Varget Barts Self

2 LG

3 Greg Seifert LG 6 Haverkamp Brux Vortex Self

4 Curt Knitt LG 6 BRA Bat Kreiger CTK Nightforce Varget CTK

5 Steve Curren LG 6 BR Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Berger Wahlstrom

6 LG

7 LG

8 LG

9 LG

10 LG

11 LG

12 LG

13 LG

14 LG

15 LG

16 LG

17 LG

18 LG

19 LG

20 LG

21 LG

22 LG

23 LG

24 LG

25 LG

26 LG

27 LG

28 LG

29 LG

30 LG

31 LG



GRRC Harris MN

Heavy Gun Equipment List

5/27/2023

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Robert  Unertl HG 6 BRA Bat Bartlein ST 1000 Nightforce Varget Barts Self

2 Steve Hoskin HG 6 mm Bat Kreiger Self Nightforce Varget Berger Self

3 Greg Seifert HG 6.5 Defiance Brux Vortex Self

4 Curt Knitt HG 6 BRA Bat Kreiger CTK Nightforce Varget CTK

5 Steve Curren HG 6 BR Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Berger Wahlstrom

6 Robby Vick HG 6 BRA Bat Bartlein LRB Kahley H4895 Barts Wheeler

7 Kent Bratten HG 6 BRA Neuvo Kreiger Wheeler March H4895 Vapor Trail Wheeler

8 Dean Kapphahn HG 6 mm Bat Kreiger McMillan March Varget Vapor Trail Wahlstrom

9 HG

10 HG

11 HG

12 HG

13 HG

14 HG

15 HG

16 HG

17 HG

18 HG

19 HG

20 HG

21 HG

22 HG

23 HG

24 HG

25 HG

26 HG

27 HG

28 HG

29 HG


